
Wildwoods Convention CenterMid-Atlantic Championship - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

03/04/2026 08:44 PM EST

March 6 - Exhibit Hall

TID Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Building Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor Compete Judge Panel Team Size
1 L1.1 Junior - PREP Star Athletics Junior Silver Boonton NJ 4:52:00 PM 4:59:00 PM 5:06:00 PM 5:13:00 PM 5:30:00 PM A 13
2 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Spirit Factory Teal Toms River NJ 4:55:30 PM 5:02:30 PM 5:09:30 PM 5:16:30 PM 5:33:30 PM B 8
3 L1.1 Junior - PREP PTC Paparazzi Danbury CT 4:59:00 PM 5:06:00 PM 5:13:00 PM 5:20:00 PM 5:37:00 PM A 11
4 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Titan Elite All Stars Orion Sparta NJ 5:02:30 PM 5:09:30 PM 5:16:30 PM 5:23:30 PM 5:40:30 PM B 9
5 L1.1 Junior - PREP Upper Merion All Stars Junior Blue King of Prussia PA 5:06:00 PM 5:13:00 PM 5:20:00 PM 5:27:00 PM 5:44:00 PM A 22
6 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions The Stingray Allstars Lil' Divas Southampton NJ 5:09:30 PM 5:16:30 PM 5:23:30 PM 5:30:30 PM 5:47:30 PM B 8
7 L1.1 Junior - PREP Celebrity Cheer COVERGIRLS York PA 5:13:00 PM 5:20:00 PM 5:27:00 PM 5:34:00 PM 5:51:00 PM A 13
8 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Lunar Viper Allstars Little Dippers Joppa MD 5:16:30 PM 5:23:30 PM 5:30:30 PM 5:37:30 PM 5:54:30 PM B 14
9 L1.1 Mini - PREP - A PTC Reign Danbury CT 5:20:00 PM 5:27:00 PM 5:34:00 PM 5:41:00 PM 5:58:00 PM A 8
10 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Celebrity Cheer MINI MODELS York PA 5:23:30 PM 5:30:30 PM 5:37:30 PM 5:44:30 PM 6:01:30 PM B 11
11 L1.1 Mini - PREP - A Hanover Elite Wild Ones Hanover PA 5:27:00 PM 5:34:00 PM 5:41:00 PM 5:48:00 PM 6:05:00 PM A 11
12 L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions USA Wildcats Diva Cats Waterbury CT 5:30:30 PM 5:37:30 PM 5:44:30 PM 5:51:30 PM 6:08:30 PM B 16
13 L1.1 Mini - PREP - A Upper Merion All Stars Mini Blue King of Prussia PA 5:34:00 PM 5:41:00 PM 5:48:00 PM 5:55:00 PM 6:12:00 PM A 10
14 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Star Athletics Sparkles Boonton NJ 5:37:30 PM 5:44:30 PM 5:51:30 PM 5:58:30 PM 6:15:30 PM B 10
15 L1.1 Mini - PREP - A The Stingray Allstars Celeb Southampton NJ 5:41:00 PM 5:48:00 PM 5:55:00 PM 6:02:00 PM 6:19:00 PM A 8
16 Break Break 5:44:30 PM 5:51:30 PM 5:58:30 PM 6:05:30 PM 6:22:30 PM
17 L1.1 Mini - PREP - A Celebrity Cheer COOL CATS York PA 5:48:30 PM 5:55:30 PM 6:02:30 PM 6:09:30 PM 6:26:30 PM A 11
18 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Evolution Cheer Teal Smack Staten Island NY 5:52:00 PM 5:59:00 PM 6:06:00 PM 6:13:00 PM 6:30:00 PM B 8
19 L1.1 Mini - PREP - A CEC Victory Boyertown PA 5:55:30 PM 6:02:30 PM 6:09:30 PM 6:16:30 PM 6:33:30 PM A 10
20 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Reign Athletics Baby Blues Moorestown NJ 5:59:00 PM 6:06:00 PM 6:13:00 PM 6:20:00 PM 6:37:00 PM B 6
21 L1.1 Mini - PREP - B Star Athletics Mini Pink Boonton NJ 6:02:30 PM 6:09:30 PM 6:16:30 PM 6:23:30 PM 6:40:30 PM A 14
22 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Hanover Elite Fierce Hanover PA 6:06:00 PM 6:13:00 PM 6:20:00 PM 6:27:00 PM 6:44:00 PM B 10
23 Novice Exhibition (Cheer) World Cup Twilights Freehold NJ 6:09:30 PM 6:16:30 PM 6:23:30 PM 6:30:30 PM 6:47:30 PM A 18
24 Event Break Event Break 6:13:00 PM 6:20:00 PM 6:27:00 PM 6:34:00 PM 6:51:00 PM
25 L1.1 Mini - PREP - B World Cup Moonlight Freehold NJ 6:25:00 PM 6:32:00 PM 6:39:00 PM 6:46:00 PM 7:03:00 PM A 13
26 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Upper Merion All Stars Raindrops King of Prussia PA 6:28:30 PM 6:35:30 PM 6:42:30 PM 6:49:30 PM 7:06:30 PM B 9
27 L1.1 Mini - PREP - B Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Mighty Marvels Mifflinburg PA 6:32:00 PM 6:39:00 PM 6:46:00 PM 6:53:00 PM 7:10:00 PM A 12
28 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Upper Merion All Stars Baby Blues King of Prussia PA 6:35:30 PM 6:42:30 PM 6:49:30 PM 6:56:30 PM 7:13:30 PM B 6
29 L1.1 Mini - PREP - B East Jersey Elite Black Cats Bayonne NJ 6:39:00 PM 6:46:00 PM 6:53:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 7:17:00 PM A 15
30 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Titan Elite All Stars Hydra Sparta NJ 6:42:30 PM 6:49:30 PM 6:56:30 PM 7:03:30 PM 7:20:30 PM B 7
31 L1.1 Youth - PREP - A CT Vipers SERPENT QUEENS Hamden CT 6:46:00 PM 6:53:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 7:07:00 PM 7:24:00 PM A 14
32 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions The Stingray Allstars Boss Babies Southampton NJ 6:49:30 PM 6:56:30 PM 7:03:30 PM 7:10:30 PM 7:27:30 PM B 13
33 L1.1 Youth - PREP - A Reign Athletics Sapphires Moorestown NJ 6:53:00 PM 7:00:00 PM 7:07:00 PM 7:14:00 PM 7:31:00 PM A 9
34 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Dream Athletics StarLites Bath PA 6:56:30 PM 7:03:30 PM 7:10:30 PM 7:17:30 PM 7:34:30 PM B 7
35 L1.1 Youth - PREP - A Lunar Viper Allstars Starlight Joppa MD 7:00:00 PM 7:07:00 PM 7:14:00 PM 7:21:00 PM 7:38:00 PM A 15
36 L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Lunar Viper Allstars Shimmer Joppa MD 7:03:30 PM 7:10:30 PM 7:17:30 PM 7:24:30 PM 7:41:30 PM B 13
37 L1.1 Youth - PREP - A Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Avengers Mifflinburg PA 7:07:00 PM 7:14:00 PM 7:21:00 PM 7:28:00 PM 7:45:00 PM A 14
38 L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions Star Athletics Starlites Boonton NJ 7:10:30 PM 7:17:30 PM 7:24:30 PM 7:31:30 PM 7:48:30 PM B 17
39 L1.1 Youth - PREP - A USA Wildcats Sassy Cats Waterbury CT 7:14:00 PM 7:21:00 PM 7:28:00 PM 7:35:00 PM 7:52:00 PM A 14
40 L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions PTC Glamour Danbury CT 7:17:30 PM 7:24:30 PM 7:31:30 PM 7:38:30 PM 7:55:30 PM B 15
41 L1.1 Youth - PREP - B Star Athletics Shimmer Boonton NJ 7:21:00 PM 7:28:00 PM 7:35:00 PM 7:42:00 PM 7:59:00 PM A 18
42 L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions Reign Athletics Crystals Moorestown NJ 7:24:30 PM 7:31:30 PM 7:38:30 PM 7:45:30 PM 8:02:30 PM B 7
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43 L1.1 Youth - PREP - B Evolution Cheer Teal Craze Staten Island NY 7:28:00 PM 7:35:00 PM 7:42:00 PM 7:49:00 PM 8:06:00 PM A 26
44 L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions Dream Athletics Stardust Bath PA 7:31:30 PM 7:38:30 PM 7:45:30 PM 7:52:30 PM 8:09:30 PM B 13
45 L1.1 Youth - PREP - B East Jersey Elite Black Magic Bayonne NJ 7:35:00 PM 7:42:00 PM 7:49:00 PM 7:56:00 PM 8:13:00 PM A 22
46 Break Break 7:38:30 PM 7:45:30 PM 7:52:30 PM 7:59:30 PM 8:16:30 PM
47 L2.1 Junior - PREP PTC Legacy Danbury CT 7:42:30 PM 7:49:30 PM 7:56:30 PM 8:03:30 PM 8:20:30 PM A 16
48 L1.1 Tiny - PREP Star Athletics Blush Boonton NJ 7:46:00 PM 7:53:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 8:07:00 PM 8:24:00 PM B 8
49 L2.1 Junior - PREP World Cup Starbrites Freehold NJ 7:49:30 PM 7:56:30 PM 8:03:30 PM 8:10:30 PM 8:27:30 PM A 16
50 L1.1 Tiny - PREP World Cup Little Gems Freehold NJ 7:53:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 8:07:00 PM 8:14:00 PM 8:31:00 PM B 15
51 L2.2 Junior - PREP CT Vipers PINK POISON Hamden CT 7:56:30 PM 8:03:30 PM 8:10:30 PM 8:17:30 PM 8:34:30 PM A 23
52 L1.1 Tiny - PREP Reign Athletics Reigndrops Moorestown NJ 8:00:00 PM 8:07:00 PM 8:14:00 PM 8:21:00 PM 8:38:00 PM B 8
53 L2.1 Youth - PREP The Stingray Allstars Headliners Southampton NJ 8:03:30 PM 8:10:30 PM 8:17:30 PM 8:24:30 PM 8:41:30 PM A 8
54 L1.1 Tiny - PREP Upper Merion All Stars Clementines King of Prussia PA 8:07:00 PM 8:14:00 PM 8:21:00 PM 8:28:00 PM 8:45:00 PM B 10
55 L2.2 Youth - PREP World Cup Sunlight Freehold NJ 8:10:30 PM 8:17:30 PM 8:24:30 PM 8:31:30 PM 8:48:30 PM A 12
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56 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium Hanover Elite Lady Crush Hanover PA 7:22:00 AM 7:29:00 AM 7:36:00 AM 7:43:00 AM 8:00:00 AM A 27
57 L1 Junior - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Fury Staten Island NY 7:25:00 AM 7:32:00 AM 7:39:00 AM 7:46:00 AM 8:03:00 AM B 14
58 L1 Youth - Flex - D2 - Medium Chesapeake Elite BLACKOUT Easton MD 7:28:00 AM 7:35:00 AM 7:42:00 AM 7:49:00 AM 8:06:00 AM C 26
59 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Island Cheer Phantom Deer Isle ME 7:31:00 AM 7:38:00 AM 7:45:00 AM 7:52:00 AM 8:09:00 AM A 17
60 L1 Junior - D2 Titan Elite All Stars Ares Sparta NJ 7:34:00 AM 7:41:00 AM 7:48:00 AM 7:55:00 AM 8:12:00 AM B 11
61 L1 Youth - D2 Magic Athletics Divas Cherry Hill NJ 7:37:00 AM 7:44:00 AM 7:51:00 AM 7:58:00 AM 8:15:00 AM C 11
62 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small East Coast Athletics 4Cast Lewiston ME 7:40:00 AM 7:47:00 AM 7:54:00 AM 8:01:00 AM 8:18:00 AM A 17
63 L1 Junior - D2 Dream Athletics Ice Queens Bath PA 7:43:00 AM 7:50:00 AM 7:57:00 AM 8:04:00 AM 8:21:00 AM B 16
64 L1 Youth - D2 PTC VIPs Danbury CT 7:46:00 AM 7:53:00 AM 8:00:00 AM 8:07:00 AM 8:24:00 AM C 11
65 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small PTC Royalty Danbury CT 7:49:00 AM 7:56:00 AM 8:03:00 AM 8:10:00 AM 8:27:00 AM A 11
66 L1 Junior - D2 East Jersey Elite Black Shadow Bayonne NJ 7:52:00 AM 7:59:00 AM 8:06:00 AM 8:13:00 AM 8:30:00 AM B 21
67 L1 Youth - D2 True Allstars Trust Wyckoff NJ 7:55:00 AM 8:02:00 AM 8:09:00 AM 8:16:00 AM 8:33:00 AM C 17
68 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Evolution Cheer Teal Impact Staten Island NY 7:58:00 AM 8:05:00 AM 8:12:00 AM 8:19:00 AM 8:36:00 AM A 15
69 L1 Junior - D2 CEC Valor Boyertown PA 8:01:00 AM 8:08:00 AM 8:15:00 AM 8:22:00 AM 8:39:00 AM B 14
70 L1 Youth - D2 Spirit Factory Cobalt Toms River NJ 8:04:00 AM 8:11:00 AM 8:18:00 AM 8:25:00 AM 8:42:00 AM C 22
71 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Dream Athletics Dark Angels Bath PA 8:07:00 AM 8:14:00 AM 8:21:00 AM 8:28:00 AM 8:45:00 AM A 11
72 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Island Cheer Reign Deer Isle ME 8:10:00 AM 8:17:00 AM 8:24:00 AM 8:31:00 AM 8:48:00 AM B 16
73 L1 Youth - D2 CT Vipers Miss Hiss Hamden CT 8:13:00 AM 8:20:00 AM 8:27:00 AM 8:34:00 AM 8:51:00 AM C 17
74 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Fantastic 4 Mifflinburg PA 8:16:00 AM 8:23:00 AM 8:30:00 AM 8:37:00 AM 8:54:00 AM A 16
75 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Heat All Stars Envy Pottstown PA 8:19:00 AM 8:26:00 AM 8:33:00 AM 8:40:00 AM 8:57:00 AM B 11
76 L1 Youth - D2 Titan Elite All Stars Electra Sparta NJ 8:22:00 AM 8:29:00 AM 8:36:00 AM 8:43:00 AM 9:00:00 AM C 11
77 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Magic Athletics CODE BLACK Cherry Hill NJ 8:25:00 AM 8:32:00 AM 8:39:00 AM 8:46:00 AM 9:03:00 AM A 17
78 Break Break 8:28:00 AM 8:35:00 AM 8:42:00 AM 8:49:00 AM 9:06:00 AM
79 L1 Youth - Flex - D2 - Small Cheer Magic All Stars Smoke Hermon ME 8:31:00 AM 8:38:00 AM 8:45:00 AM 8:52:00 AM 9:09:00 AM C 16
80 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Cheer Magic All Stars J4orce Hermon ME 8:34:00 AM 8:41:00 AM 8:48:00 AM 8:55:00 AM 9:12:00 AM A 11
81 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Penn Elite Lynx Norristown PA 8:37:00 AM 8:44:00 AM 8:51:00 AM 8:58:00 AM 9:15:00 AM B 11
82 L1 Youth - Flex - D2 - Small All Star Rebels Diamonds Shippensburg PA 8:40:00 AM 8:47:00 AM 8:54:00 AM 9:01:00 AM 9:18:00 AM C 8
83 L4 Junior - D2 Titan Elite All Stars Genesis Sparta NJ 8:43:00 AM 8:50:00 AM 8:57:00 AM 9:04:00 AM 9:21:00 AM A 11
84 L2 Junior - D2 - Small East Coast Athletics Lightning Lewiston ME 8:46:00 AM 8:53:00 AM 9:00:00 AM 9:07:00 AM 9:24:00 AM B 22
85 L1 Youth - Flex - D2 - Small Celebrity Cheer SUPERMODELS York PA 8:49:00 AM 8:56:00 AM 9:03:00 AM 9:10:00 AM 9:27:00 AM C 17
86 L4.2 Senior - D2 - Medium Dream Athletics Blackout Bath PA 8:52:00 AM 8:59:00 AM 9:06:00 AM 9:13:00 AM 9:30:00 AM A 26
87 L2 Junior - D2 - Small PTC Elite Danbury CT 8:55:00 AM 9:02:00 AM 9:09:00 AM 9:16:00 AM 9:33:00 AM B 11
88 L2 Youth - D2 CT Vipers Snake Eyes Hamden CT 8:58:00 AM 9:05:00 AM 9:12:00 AM 9:19:00 AM 9:36:00 AM C 17
89 Break Break 9:01:00 AM 9:08:00 AM 9:15:00 AM 9:22:00 AM 9:39:00 AM
90 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Vortex Allstars Aftershock Eastampton NJ 9:04:00 AM 9:11:00 AM 9:18:00 AM 9:25:00 AM 9:42:00 AM B 17
91 L2 Youth - D2 Shore All Stars Sapphire Storms Manasquan NJ 9:07:00 AM 9:14:00 AM 9:21:00 AM 9:28:00 AM 9:45:00 AM C 11
92 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Celebrity Cheer FAB4 York PA 9:10:00 AM 9:17:00 AM 9:24:00 AM 9:31:00 AM 9:48:00 AM A 11
93 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Blackout Toms River NJ 9:13:00 AM 9:20:00 AM 9:27:00 AM 9:34:00 AM 9:51:00 AM B 21
94 L2 Youth - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Riot Staten Island NY 9:16:00 AM 9:23:00 AM 9:30:00 AM 9:37:00 AM 9:54:00 AM C 16
95 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Titan Elite All Stars Immortals Sparta NJ 9:19:00 AM 9:26:00 AM 9:33:00 AM 9:40:00 AM 9:57:00 AM A 11
96 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Too Twilight Greenwich CT 9:22:00 AM 9:29:00 AM 9:36:00 AM 9:43:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B 22
97 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Chesapeake Elite MIDNIGHT Easton MD 9:25:00 AM 9:32:00 AM 9:39:00 AM 9:46:00 AM 10:03:00 AM C 17
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98 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Heat All Stars SH4DE Pottstown PA 9:28:00 AM 9:35:00 AM 9:42:00 AM 9:49:00 AM 10:06:00 AM A 11
99 L2 Junior - D2 - Small CEC Redemption Boyertown PA 9:31:00 AM 9:38:00 AM 9:45:00 AM 9:52:00 AM 10:09:00 AM B 17
100 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 PTC Exclusive Danbury CT 9:34:00 AM 9:41:00 AM 9:48:00 AM 9:55:00 AM 10:12:00 AM C 11
101 L4 Senior - D2 - Small CT Vipers Phobia4 Hamden CT 9:37:00 AM 9:44:00 AM 9:51:00 AM 9:58:00 AM 10:15:00 AM A 17
102 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Titan Elite All Stars Polaris Sparta NJ 9:40:00 AM 9:47:00 AM 9:54:00 AM 10:01:00 AM 10:18:00 AM B 17
103 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Hanover Elite Crazed Hanover PA 9:43:00 AM 9:50:00 AM 9:57:00 AM 10:04:00 AM 10:21:00 AM C 17
104 Break Break 9:46:00 AM 9:53:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 10:07:00 AM 10:24:00 AM
105 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Vortex Allstars Lady Rays Eastampton NJ 9:55:00 AM 10:02:00 AM 10:09:00 AM 10:16:00 AM 10:33:00 AM A 17
106 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium True Allstars FAITH Wyckoff NJ 9:58:00 AM 10:05:00 AM 10:12:00 AM 10:19:00 AM 10:36:00 AM B 24
107 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Magic Athletics Material Girls Cherry Hill NJ 10:01:00 AM 10:08:00 AM 10:15:00 AM 10:22:00 AM 10:39:00 AM C 20
108 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Medium Hanover Elite Knock Out Hanover PA 10:04:00 AM 10:11:00 AM 10:18:00 AM 10:25:00 AM 10:42:00 AM A 30
109 L1 Senior - D2 Dream Athletics Luna Bath PA 10:07:00 AM 10:14:00 AM 10:21:00 AM 10:28:00 AM 10:45:00 AM B 11
110 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Incredibles Mifflinburg PA 10:10:00 AM 10:17:00 AM 10:24:00 AM 10:31:00 AM 10:48:00 AM C 22
111 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Medium Spirit Factory Chrome Toms River NJ 10:13:00 AM 10:20:00 AM 10:27:00 AM 10:34:00 AM 10:51:00 AM A 28
112 L1 Senior - D2 Celebrity Cheer VOGUE York PA 10:16:00 AM 10:23:00 AM 10:30:00 AM 10:37:00 AM 10:54:00 AM B 11
113 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Celebrity Cheer BLUSH York PA 10:19:00 AM 10:26:00 AM 10:33:00 AM 10:40:00 AM 10:57:00 AM C 17
114 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small East Jersey Elite Blackout Bayonne NJ 10:22:00 AM 10:29:00 AM 10:36:00 AM 10:43:00 AM 11:00:00 AM A 17
115 L1 Senior - D2 Chesapeake Elite VENGEANCE Easton MD 10:25:00 AM 10:32:00 AM 10:39:00 AM 10:46:00 AM 11:03:00 AM B 22
116 L4 Youth - D2 East Coast Athletics Reign Lewiston ME 10:28:00 AM 10:35:00 AM 10:42:00 AM 10:49:00 AM 11:06:00 AM C 17
117 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small Spirit Too Blackout Greenwich CT 10:31:00 AM 10:38:00 AM 10:45:00 AM 10:52:00 AM 11:09:00 AM A 18
118 L1 Mini - D2 Spirit Factory Aqua Toms River NJ 10:34:00 AM 10:41:00 AM 10:48:00 AM 10:55:00 AM 11:12:00 AM B 9
119 L2 Youth - Flex - Small Royal Revolution All Stars Legacy Blackwood NJ 10:37:00 AM 10:44:00 AM 10:51:00 AM 10:58:00 AM 11:15:00 AM C 11
120 Break Break 10:40:00 AM 10:47:00 AM 10:54:00 AM 11:01:00 AM 11:18:00 AM
121 L1 Mini - D2 Magic Athletics Diamonds Cherry Hill NJ 10:43:00 AM 10:50:00 AM 10:57:00 AM 11:04:00 AM 11:21:00 AM B 11
122 L2 Youth - Flex - Medium Lunar Viper Allstars Onyx Joppa MD 10:46:00 AM 10:53:00 AM 11:00:00 AM 11:07:00 AM 11:24:00 AM C 30
123 L4.2 Senior - D2 - Small All Star Rebels Lady Fortune Shippensburg PA 10:49:00 AM 10:56:00 AM 11:03:00 AM 11:10:00 AM 11:27:00 AM A 17
124 L1 Tiny - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Smash Staten Island NY 10:52:00 AM 10:59:00 AM 11:06:00 AM 11:13:00 AM 11:30:00 AM B 9
125 L1 Youth - Small Lunar Viper Allstars Strikers Joppa MD 10:55:00 AM 11:02:00 AM 11:09:00 AM 11:16:00 AM 11:33:00 AM C 17
126 L4.2 Senior - D2 - Small Shore All Stars Miss Royalty Manasquan NJ 10:58:00 AM 11:05:00 AM 11:12:00 AM 11:19:00 AM 11:36:00 AM A 13
127 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium Cheer Magic All Stars Illusion Hermon ME 11:01:00 AM 11:08:00 AM 11:15:00 AM 11:22:00 AM 11:39:00 AM B 27
128 L1 Youth - Small World Cup Meteors Freehold NJ 11:04:00 AM 11:11:00 AM 11:18:00 AM 11:25:00 AM 11:42:00 AM C 17
129 Break Break 11:07:00 AM 11:14:00 AM 11:21:00 AM 11:28:00 AM 11:45:00 AM
130 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium Heat All Stars Vengeance Pottstown PA 11:10:00 AM 11:17:00 AM 11:24:00 AM 11:31:00 AM 11:48:00 AM B 27
131 L1 Youth - Small Royal Revolution All Stars Princess Elite Blackwood NJ 11:13:00 AM 11:20:00 AM 11:27:00 AM 11:34:00 AM 11:51:00 AM C 16
132 Lunch Break Lunch Break 11:16:00 AM 11:23:00 AM 11:30:00 AM 11:37:00 AM 11:54:00 AM
133 L3 Youth - Flex - D2 Hanover Elite Fearless Hanover PA 12:01:00 PM 12:08:00 PM 12:15:00 PM 12:22:00 PM 12:39:00 PM C 21
134 L3 Junior - D2 Vortex Allstars Gravity Girls Eastampton NJ 12:04:00 PM 12:11:00 PM 12:18:00 PM 12:25:00 PM 12:42:00 PM A 11
135 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Celebrity Cheer FAME York PA 12:07:00 PM 12:14:00 PM 12:21:00 PM 12:28:00 PM 12:45:00 PM B 11
136 L1 Youth - Medium Star Athletics Black Boonton NJ 12:10:00 PM 12:17:00 PM 12:24:00 PM 12:31:00 PM 12:48:00 PM C 27
137 L3 Junior - D2 Northern Elite All Star Surge Flanders NJ 12:13:00 PM 12:20:00 PM 12:27:00 PM 12:34:00 PM 12:51:00 PM A 14
138 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Magic Athletics Supermodels Cherry Hill NJ 12:16:00 PM 12:23:00 PM 12:30:00 PM 12:37:00 PM 12:54:00 PM B 17
139 L1 Youth - Medium LA All Stars Starstruck Lancaster PA 12:19:00 PM 12:26:00 PM 12:33:00 PM 12:40:00 PM 12:57:00 PM C 27
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140 L3 Junior - D2 PTC Fame Danbury CT 12:22:00 PM 12:29:00 PM 12:36:00 PM 12:43:00 PM 1:00:00 PM A 10
141 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Dream Athletics SuperSonics Bath PA 12:25:00 PM 12:32:00 PM 12:39:00 PM 12:46:00 PM 1:03:00 PM B 17
142 L2 Youth - Medium World Cup Milkyways Freehold NJ 12:28:00 PM 12:35:00 PM 12:42:00 PM 12:49:00 PM 1:06:00 PM C 29
143 L3 Junior - D2 Penn Elite Cougars Norristown PA 12:31:00 PM 12:38:00 PM 12:45:00 PM 12:52:00 PM 1:09:00 PM A 11
144 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Element All Stars High Voltage Lewiston ME 12:34:00 PM 12:41:00 PM 12:48:00 PM 12:55:00 PM 1:12:00 PM B 11
145 L2 Youth - Medium Upper Merion All Stars Turquoise King of Prussia PA 12:37:00 PM 12:44:00 PM 12:51:00 PM 12:58:00 PM 1:15:00 PM C 29
146 L3 Junior - D2 Shore All Stars Sea Queens Manasquan NJ 12:40:00 PM 12:47:00 PM 12:54:00 PM 1:01:00 PM 1:18:00 PM A 15
147 L2 Senior - D2 - Medium Celebrity Cheer LADY LEGENDS York PA 12:43:00 PM 12:50:00 PM 12:57:00 PM 1:04:00 PM 1:21:00 PM B 30
148 L3 Youth - Flex FAME All Stars - VA Beach PRODIGY Virginia Beach VA 12:46:00 PM 12:53:00 PM 1:00:00 PM 1:07:00 PM 1:24:00 PM C 30
149 L3 Junior - D2 Magic Athletics SHAD3 Cherry Hill NJ 12:49:00 PM 12:56:00 PM 1:03:00 PM 1:10:00 PM 1:27:00 PM A 17
150 L2 Senior - D2 - Small Evolution Cheer Teal Rage Staten Island NY 12:52:00 PM 12:59:00 PM 1:06:00 PM 1:13:00 PM 1:30:00 PM B 11
151 L2 Youth - Small Star Athletics Glow Boonton NJ 12:55:00 PM 1:02:00 PM 1:09:00 PM 1:16:00 PM 1:33:00 PM C 21
152 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium East Jersey Elite Black Ice Bayonne NJ 12:58:00 PM 1:05:00 PM 1:12:00 PM 1:19:00 PM 1:36:00 PM A 25
153 L2 Senior - D2 - Small Island Cheer Toxic Deer Isle ME 1:01:00 PM 1:08:00 PM 1:15:00 PM 1:22:00 PM 1:39:00 PM B 11
154 L2 Youth - Small Gravity Cheer Asteroids Holbrook NY 1:04:00 PM 1:11:00 PM 1:18:00 PM 1:25:00 PM 1:42:00 PM C 22
155 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Onyx Toms River NJ 1:07:00 PM 1:14:00 PM 1:21:00 PM 1:28:00 PM 1:45:00 PM A 15
156 L2 Senior - D2 - Small CT Vipers Medusa Hamden CT 1:10:00 PM 1:17:00 PM 1:24:00 PM 1:31:00 PM 1:48:00 PM B 17
157 Break Break 1:13:00 PM 1:20:00 PM 1:27:00 PM 1:34:00 PM 1:51:00 PM
158 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small All Star Rebels Platinum Reign Shippensburg PA 1:16:00 PM 1:23:00 PM 1:30:00 PM 1:37:00 PM 1:54:00 PM A 11
159 L2 Senior - D2 - Small Titan Elite All Stars Hera Sparta NJ 1:19:00 PM 1:26:00 PM 1:33:00 PM 1:40:00 PM 1:57:00 PM B 11
160 L2 Youth - Small New Jersey Spirit Explosion Fire Cinnaminson NJ 1:22:00 PM 1:29:00 PM 1:36:00 PM 1:43:00 PM 2:00:00 PM C 11
161 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Jerzey Jewelz JLUX3 Edison NJ 1:25:00 PM 1:32:00 PM 1:39:00 PM 1:46:00 PM 2:03:00 PM A 17
162 L2 Senior - D2 - Small Vortex Allstars Ice Queens Eastampton NJ 1:28:00 PM 1:35:00 PM 1:42:00 PM 1:49:00 PM 2:06:00 PM B 11
163 L2 Youth - Small LA All Stars Starlets Lancaster PA 1:31:00 PM 1:38:00 PM 1:45:00 PM 1:52:00 PM 2:09:00 PM C 17
164 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small True Allstars Force Wyckoff NJ 1:34:00 PM 1:41:00 PM 1:48:00 PM 1:55:00 PM 2:12:00 PM A 20
165 L5 Junior - D2 PTC A-List Danbury CT 1:37:00 PM 1:44:00 PM 1:51:00 PM 1:58:00 PM 2:15:00 PM B 11
166 L2 Youth - Small USA Wildcats Glory Girls Waterbury CT 1:40:00 PM 1:47:00 PM 1:54:00 PM 2:01:00 PM 2:18:00 PM C 22
167 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Island Cheer Venom Deer Isle ME 1:43:00 PM 1:50:00 PM 1:57:00 PM 2:04:00 PM 2:21:00 PM A 15
168 Break Break 1:46:00 PM 1:53:00 PM 2:00:00 PM 2:07:00 PM 2:24:00 PM
169 L3 Youth World Cup Little Dippers Freehold NJ 1:49:00 PM 1:56:00 PM 2:03:00 PM 2:10:00 PM 2:27:00 PM C 27
170 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Celebrity Cheer CHEETAHS York PA 1:52:00 PM 1:59:00 PM 2:06:00 PM 2:13:00 PM 2:30:00 PM A 17
171 L5 Senior - D2 Spirit Factory Black Ice Toms River NJ 1:55:00 PM 2:02:00 PM 2:09:00 PM 2:16:00 PM 2:33:00 PM B 17
172 L3 Youth Star Athletics Spark Boonton NJ 1:58:00 PM 2:05:00 PM 2:12:00 PM 2:19:00 PM 2:36:00 PM C 21
173 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Evolution Cheer Teal Mania Staten Island NY 2:01:00 PM 2:08:00 PM 2:15:00 PM 2:22:00 PM 2:39:00 PM A 11
174 L5 Senior - D2 Cheer Magic All Stars JinX Hermon ME 2:04:00 PM 2:11:00 PM 2:18:00 PM 2:25:00 PM 2:42:00 PM B 17
175 L3 Youth Gravity Cheer Evolution Holbrook NY 2:07:00 PM 2:14:00 PM 2:21:00 PM 2:28:00 PM 2:45:00 PM C 19
176 Event Break Event Break 2:10:00 PM 2:17:00 PM 2:24:00 PM 2:31:00 PM 2:48:00 PM
177 L3 Youth Upper Merion All Stars Crystals King of Prussia PA 2:19:00 PM 2:26:00 PM 2:33:00 PM 2:40:00 PM 2:57:00 PM C 17
178 L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Cheer Magic All Stars Sunkiss3d Hermon ME 2:22:00 PM 2:29:00 PM 2:36:00 PM 2:43:00 PM 3:00:00 PM A 29
179 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Magic Athletics 5Star Cherry Hill NJ 2:25:00 PM 2:32:00 PM 2:39:00 PM 2:46:00 PM 3:03:00 PM B 17
180 L3 - U16 LA All Stars Legends Lancaster PA 2:28:00 PM 2:35:00 PM 2:42:00 PM 2:49:00 PM 3:06:00 PM C 26
181 L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Chesapeake Elite ZODIAC Easton MD 2:31:00 PM 2:38:00 PM 2:45:00 PM 2:52:00 PM 3:09:00 PM A 27
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182 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Hanover Elite Beast Mode Hanover PA 2:34:00 PM 2:41:00 PM 2:48:00 PM 2:55:00 PM 3:12:00 PM B 28
183 L4 - U16 World Cup Starburst Freehold NJ 2:37:00 PM 2:44:00 PM 2:51:00 PM 2:58:00 PM 3:15:00 PM C 23
184 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Island Cheer Kraken Deer Isle ME 2:40:00 PM 2:47:00 PM 2:54:00 PM 3:01:00 PM 3:18:00 PM A 11
185 L1 Junior FAME All Stars - VA Beach VIXENS Virginia Beach VA 2:43:00 PM 2:50:00 PM 2:57:00 PM 3:04:00 PM 3:21:00 PM B 30
186 L4 - U18 The Stingray Allstars Socialites Southampton NJ 2:46:00 PM 2:53:00 PM 3:00:00 PM 3:07:00 PM 3:24:00 PM C 23
187 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Northern Elite All Star Black Ice Flanders NJ 2:49:00 PM 2:56:00 PM 3:03:00 PM 3:10:00 PM 3:27:00 PM A 17
188 L1 Junior Star Athletics Chrome Boonton NJ 2:52:00 PM 2:59:00 PM 3:06:00 PM 3:13:00 PM 3:30:00 PM B 19
189 L4 - U18 LA All Stars Icons Lancaster PA 2:55:00 PM 3:02:00 PM 3:09:00 PM 3:16:00 PM 3:33:00 PM C 24
190 Break Break 2:58:00 PM 3:05:00 PM 3:12:00 PM 3:19:00 PM 3:36:00 PM
191 L1 Junior Gravity Cheer Starbursts Holbrook NY 3:01:00 PM 3:08:00 PM 3:15:00 PM 3:22:00 PM 3:39:00 PM B 22
192 L4 Junior - Flex Cheer Athletics Philadelphia Bling Cats Philadelphia PA 3:04:00 PM 3:11:00 PM 3:18:00 PM 3:25:00 PM 3:42:00 PM C 11
193 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Element All Stars Ladies Of Electra Lewiston ME 3:07:00 PM 3:14:00 PM 3:21:00 PM 3:28:00 PM 3:45:00 PM A 11
194 L1 Junior The Stingray Allstars Trendsetters Southampton NJ 3:10:00 PM 3:17:00 PM 3:24:00 PM 3:31:00 PM 3:48:00 PM B 22
195 L4 Junior - Flex Royal Revolution All Stars Rev Queens Blackwood NJ 3:13:00 PM 3:20:00 PM 3:27:00 PM 3:34:00 PM 3:51:00 PM C 11
196 L3 Senior - D2 - Small CEC Honor Boyertown PA 3:16:00 PM 3:23:00 PM 3:30:00 PM 3:37:00 PM 3:54:00 PM A 11
197 L1 Mini Star Athletics Neon Boonton NJ 3:19:00 PM 3:26:00 PM 3:33:00 PM 3:40:00 PM 3:57:00 PM B 18
198 L4 Junior New Jersey Spirit Explosion JFAB Cinnaminson NJ 3:22:00 PM 3:29:00 PM 3:36:00 PM 3:43:00 PM 4:00:00 PM C 11
199 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Heat All Stars Ignite Pottstown PA 3:25:00 PM 3:32:00 PM 3:39:00 PM 3:46:00 PM 4:03:00 PM A 15
200 Break Break 3:28:00 PM 3:35:00 PM 3:42:00 PM 3:49:00 PM 4:06:00 PM
201 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Generation X Mifflinburg PA 3:34:00 PM 3:41:00 PM 3:48:00 PM 3:55:00 PM 4:12:00 PM A 22
202 L1 Mini Gravity Cheer Particles Holbrook NY 3:37:00 PM 3:44:00 PM 3:51:00 PM 3:58:00 PM 4:15:00 PM B 21
203 L4 Junior Upper Merion All Stars Ice King of Prussia PA 3:40:00 PM 3:47:00 PM 3:54:00 PM 4:01:00 PM 4:18:00 PM C 16
204 L3 Senior - D2 - Small PTC Icons Danbury CT 3:43:00 PM 3:50:00 PM 3:57:00 PM 4:04:00 PM 4:21:00 PM A 11
205 L1 Mini Upper Merion All Stars Mini Elite King of Prussia PA 3:46:00 PM 3:53:00 PM 4:00:00 PM 4:07:00 PM 4:24:00 PM B 10
206 L4 Senior - Medium USA Wildcats C4 Waterbury CT 3:49:00 PM 3:56:00 PM 4:03:00 PM 4:10:00 PM 4:27:00 PM C 29
207 L4 Senior - D2 - Medium True Allstars Intensity Wyckoff NJ 3:52:00 PM 3:59:00 PM 4:06:00 PM 4:13:00 PM 4:30:00 PM A 26
208 L1 Mini Lunar Viper Allstars Boas Joppa MD 3:55:00 PM 4:02:00 PM 4:09:00 PM 4:16:00 PM 4:33:00 PM B 17
209 L4 Senior - Medium Star Athletics Onyx Boonton NJ 3:58:00 PM 4:05:00 PM 4:12:00 PM 4:19:00 PM 4:36:00 PM C 27
210 L3 Senior Coed - D2 East Coast Athletics Black Ice Lewiston ME 4:01:00 PM 4:08:00 PM 4:15:00 PM 4:22:00 PM 4:39:00 PM A 17
211 L1 Tiny World Cup Tinystars Freehold NJ 4:04:00 PM 4:11:00 PM 4:18:00 PM 4:25:00 PM 4:42:00 PM B 15
212 L4 Senior - Medium FAME All Stars - VA Beach GLAM Virginia Beach VA 4:07:00 PM 4:14:00 PM 4:21:00 PM 4:28:00 PM 4:45:00 PM C 30
213 L6 U18 NT All Star One Victory Egg Harbor Twp NJ 4:10:00 PM 4:17:00 PM 4:24:00 PM 4:31:00 PM 4:48:00 PM A 24
214 L2 Mini Gravity Cheer Milky Ways Holbrook NY 4:13:00 PM 4:20:00 PM 4:27:00 PM 4:34:00 PM 4:51:00 PM B 11
215 L4.2 Senior - Small The Stingray Allstars Bad & Boujee Southampton NJ 4:16:00 PM 4:23:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 4:37:00 PM 4:54:00 PM C 17
216 L6 U18 NT Rocket Elite midNighT Easton PA 4:19:00 PM 4:26:00 PM 4:33:00 PM 4:40:00 PM 4:57:00 PM A 17
217 L2 Mini Lunar Viper Allstars Halo Joppa MD 4:22:00 PM 4:29:00 PM 4:36:00 PM 4:43:00 PM 5:00:00 PM B 11
218 L4.2 Senior - Medium Star Athletics Platinum Boonton NJ 4:25:00 PM 4:32:00 PM 4:39:00 PM 4:46:00 PM 5:03:00 PM C 26
219 L6 U18 NT Royal Revolution All Stars REVolt 6 Blackwood NJ 4:28:00 PM 4:35:00 PM 4:42:00 PM 4:49:00 PM 5:06:00 PM A 22
220 Break Break 4:31:00 PM 4:38:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 4:52:00 PM 5:09:00 PM
221 L4.2 Senior - Medium LA All Stars Lavish Lancaster PA 4:34:00 PM 4:41:00 PM 4:48:00 PM 4:55:00 PM 5:12:00 PM C 30
222 L6 U18 NT Upper Merion All Stars Midnight King of Prussia PA 4:37:00 PM 4:44:00 PM 4:51:00 PM 4:58:00 PM 5:15:00 PM A 30
223 L2 Senior - Medium Lunar Viper Allstars Gemini Joppa MD 4:40:00 PM 4:47:00 PM 4:54:00 PM 5:01:00 PM 5:18:00 PM B 28
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224 L4.2 Senior - Medium World Cup Infinity Freehold NJ 4:43:00 PM 4:50:00 PM 4:57:00 PM 5:04:00 PM 5:21:00 PM C 29
225 L6 U18 Co-ed NT USA Wildcats Untamed Waterbury CT 4:46:00 PM 4:53:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 5:07:00 PM 5:24:00 PM A 20
226 Dinner Break Dinner Break 4:49:00 PM 4:56:00 PM 5:03:00 PM 5:10:00 PM 5:27:00 PM
227 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall FAME All Stars - VA Beach ENVY Virginia Beach VA 5:39:00 PM 5:46:00 PM 5:53:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 6:17:00 PM A 16
228 L2 Junior - Flex The Stingray Allstars Influencers Southampton NJ 5:42:00 PM 5:49:00 PM 5:56:00 PM 6:03:00 PM 6:20:00 PM B 29
229 L4 Senior Coed Gravity Cheer Intensity Holbrook NY 5:45:00 PM 5:52:00 PM 5:59:00 PM 6:06:00 PM 6:23:00 PM C 17
230 L6 Limited - Small Hanover Elite Flex Hanover PA 5:48:00 PM 5:55:00 PM 6:02:00 PM 6:09:00 PM 6:26:00 PM A 22
231 L2 Junior - Flex USA Wildcats Cheetahs Waterbury CT 5:51:00 PM 5:58:00 PM 6:05:00 PM 6:12:00 PM 6:29:00 PM B 25
232 L4 Senior - Small Upper Merion All Stars Rain King of Prussia PA 5:54:00 PM 6:01:00 PM 6:08:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 6:32:00 PM C 17
233 L6 Limited - XSmall Lunar Viper Allstars Venom Joppa MD 5:57:00 PM 6:04:00 PM 6:11:00 PM 6:18:00 PM 6:35:00 PM A 16
234 L2 Junior - Flex FAME All Stars - VA Beach SHELLS Virginia Beach VA 6:00:00 PM 6:07:00 PM 6:14:00 PM 6:21:00 PM 6:38:00 PM B 30
235 L4 Senior - Small Lunar Viper Allstars Blackout Joppa MD 6:03:00 PM 6:10:00 PM 6:17:00 PM 6:24:00 PM 6:41:00 PM C 20
236 L6 Limited - XSmall Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Guardians Mifflinburg PA 6:06:00 PM 6:13:00 PM 6:20:00 PM 6:27:00 PM 6:44:00 PM A 14
237 Break Break 6:09:00 PM 6:16:00 PM 6:23:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 6:47:00 PM
238 L3 Senior - Medium USA Wildcats Senior Red Waterbury CT 6:12:00 PM 6:19:00 PM 6:26:00 PM 6:33:00 PM 6:50:00 PM C 30
239 L6 Limited Coed - Small Fire & Ice Allstars Hail Pittsburgh PA 6:15:00 PM 6:22:00 PM 6:29:00 PM 6:36:00 PM 6:53:00 PM A 19
240 L2 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics Philadelphia Glamour Cats Philadelphia PA 6:18:00 PM 6:25:00 PM 6:32:00 PM 6:39:00 PM 6:56:00 PM B 16
241 L3 Junior - Medium Star Athletics Gold Boonton NJ 6:21:00 PM 6:28:00 PM 6:35:00 PM 6:42:00 PM 6:59:00 PM C 29
242 L6 Limited Coed - XSmall Gravity Cheer Infinity Holbrook NY 6:24:00 PM 6:31:00 PM 6:38:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 7:02:00 PM A 14
243 L2 Junior - Small Gravity Cheer Orbits Holbrook NY 6:27:00 PM 6:34:00 PM 6:41:00 PM 6:48:00 PM 7:05:00 PM B 15
244 L3 Junior - Medium Upper Merion All Stars Frost King of Prussia PA 6:30:00 PM 6:37:00 PM 6:44:00 PM 6:51:00 PM 7:08:00 PM C 28
245 L6 Limited Coed - XSmall Evolution Cheer Teal Obsession Staten Island NY 6:33:00 PM 6:40:00 PM 6:47:00 PM 6:54:00 PM 7:11:00 PM A 11
246 Break Break 6:36:00 PM 6:43:00 PM 6:50:00 PM 6:57:00 PM 7:14:00 PM
247 L6 Senior - XSmall Upper Merion All Stars Royals King of Prussia PA 6:42:00 PM 6:49:00 PM 6:56:00 PM 7:03:00 PM 7:20:00 PM A 16
248 L2 Junior - Small World Cup Moonbeams Freehold NJ 6:45:00 PM 6:52:00 PM 6:59:00 PM 7:06:00 PM 7:23:00 PM B 21
249 L3 Junior - Flex - Medium FAME All Stars - VA Beach REIGN Virginia Beach VA 6:48:00 PM 6:55:00 PM 7:02:00 PM 7:09:00 PM 7:26:00 PM C 30
250 Break Break 6:51:00 PM 6:58:00 PM 7:05:00 PM 7:12:00 PM 7:29:00 PM
251 L2 Junior - Small Star Athletics Storm Boonton NJ 6:54:00 PM 7:01:00 PM 7:08:00 PM 7:15:00 PM 7:32:00 PM B 22
252 L3 Junior - Flex - Small USA Wildcats Juco Waterbury CT 6:57:00 PM 7:04:00 PM 7:11:00 PM 7:18:00 PM 7:35:00 PM C 22
253 L5 Junior Cheer Athletics Philadelphia Neon Cats Philadelphia PA 7:00:00 PM 7:07:00 PM 7:14:00 PM 7:21:00 PM 7:38:00 PM A 14
254 L2 Junior - Medium Upper Merion All Stars Electric King of Prussia PA 7:03:00 PM 7:10:00 PM 7:17:00 PM 7:24:00 PM 7:41:00 PM B 30
255 L3 Junior - Flex - Small Royal Revolution All Stars Lady Rev Blackwood NJ 7:06:00 PM 7:13:00 PM 7:20:00 PM 7:27:00 PM 7:44:00 PM C 11
256 L5 Junior Lunar Viper Allstars Diamonds Joppa MD 7:09:00 PM 7:16:00 PM 7:23:00 PM 7:30:00 PM 7:47:00 PM A 11
257 Event Break Event Break 7:12:00 PM 7:19:00 PM 7:26:00 PM 7:33:00 PM 7:50:00 PM
258 L2 Junior - Medium LA All Stars Stardom Lancaster PA 7:21:00 PM 7:28:00 PM 7:35:00 PM 7:42:00 PM 7:59:00 PM B 26
259 L3 Junior - Small Gravity Cheer Meteors Holbrook NY 7:24:00 PM 7:31:00 PM 7:38:00 PM 7:45:00 PM 8:02:00 PM C 15
260 L5 Junior World Cup Starstruck Freehold NJ 7:27:00 PM 7:34:00 PM 7:41:00 PM 7:48:00 PM 8:05:00 PM A 22
261 L2 Senior - Small New Jersey Spirit Explosion Hot Topic Cinnaminson NJ 7:30:00 PM 7:37:00 PM 7:44:00 PM 7:51:00 PM 8:08:00 PM B 22
262 L3 Junior - Small Lunar Viper Allstars Twilight Joppa MD 7:33:00 PM 7:40:00 PM 7:47:00 PM 7:54:00 PM 8:11:00 PM C 21
263 L5 Junior Upper Merion All Stars Citrus King of Prussia PA 7:36:00 PM 7:43:00 PM 7:50:00 PM 7:57:00 PM 8:14:00 PM A 17
264 L2 Senior - Small FAME All Stars - VA Beach ROYALS Virginia Beach VA 7:39:00 PM 7:46:00 PM 7:53:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 8:17:00 PM B 22
265 L3 Junior - Small World Cup Supersonics Freehold NJ 7:42:00 PM 7:49:00 PM 7:56:00 PM 8:03:00 PM 8:20:00 PM C 17
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266 Break Break 7:45:00 PM 7:52:00 PM 7:59:00 PM 8:06:00 PM 8:23:00 PM
267 L3 Senior - Small Star Athletics White Boonton NJ 7:51:00 PM 7:58:00 PM 8:05:00 PM 8:12:00 PM 8:29:00 PM C 22
268 L5 Senior Star Athletics Phoenix Boonton NJ 7:54:00 PM 8:01:00 PM 8:08:00 PM 8:15:00 PM 8:32:00 PM A 20
269 L2 Senior - Small Gravity Cheer Lady Stars Holbrook NY 7:57:00 PM 8:04:00 PM 8:11:00 PM 8:18:00 PM 8:35:00 PM B 11
270 L3 Senior - Small Cheer Athletics Philadelphia Diamond Cats Philadelphia PA 8:00:00 PM 8:07:00 PM 8:14:00 PM 8:21:00 PM 8:38:00 PM C 13
271 L5 Senior Coed New Jersey Spirit Explosion Bombshells Cinnaminson NJ 8:03:00 PM 8:10:00 PM 8:17:00 PM 8:24:00 PM 8:41:00 PM A 22
272 L2 - U18 FAME All Stars - VA Beach SIRENS Virginia Beach VA 8:06:00 PM 8:13:00 PM 8:20:00 PM 8:27:00 PM 8:44:00 PM B 30
273 L3 Senior - Small Lunar Viper Allstars Phantom Joppa MD 8:09:00 PM 8:16:00 PM 8:23:00 PM 8:30:00 PM 8:47:00 PM C 16
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274 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium Hanover Elite Lady Crush Hanover PA 7:22:00 AM 7:29:00 AM 7:36:00 AM 7:43:00 AM 8:00:00 AM A 27
275 L1 Junior - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Fury Staten Island NY 7:25:00 AM 7:32:00 AM 7:39:00 AM 7:46:00 AM 8:03:00 AM B 14
276 L1 Youth - Flex - D2 - Medium Chesapeake Elite BLACKOUT Easton MD 7:28:00 AM 7:35:00 AM 7:42:00 AM 7:49:00 AM 8:06:00 AM C 26
277 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Island Cheer Phantom Deer Isle ME 7:31:00 AM 7:38:00 AM 7:45:00 AM 7:52:00 AM 8:09:00 AM A 17
278 L1 Junior - D2 Titan Elite All Stars Ares Sparta NJ 7:34:00 AM 7:41:00 AM 7:48:00 AM 7:55:00 AM 8:12:00 AM B 11
279 L1 Youth - D2 Magic Athletics Divas Cherry Hill NJ 7:37:00 AM 7:44:00 AM 7:51:00 AM 7:58:00 AM 8:15:00 AM C 11
280 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small East Coast Athletics 4Cast Lewiston ME 7:40:00 AM 7:47:00 AM 7:54:00 AM 8:01:00 AM 8:18:00 AM A 17
281 L1 Junior - D2 Dream Athletics Ice Queens Bath PA 7:43:00 AM 7:50:00 AM 7:57:00 AM 8:04:00 AM 8:21:00 AM B 16
282 L1 Youth - D2 PTC VIPs Danbury CT 7:46:00 AM 7:53:00 AM 8:00:00 AM 8:07:00 AM 8:24:00 AM C 11
283 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small PTC Royalty Danbury CT 7:49:00 AM 7:56:00 AM 8:03:00 AM 8:10:00 AM 8:27:00 AM A 11
284 L1 Junior - D2 East Jersey Elite Black Shadow Bayonne NJ 7:52:00 AM 7:59:00 AM 8:06:00 AM 8:13:00 AM 8:30:00 AM B 21
285 L1 Youth - D2 True Allstars Trust Wyckoff NJ 7:55:00 AM 8:02:00 AM 8:09:00 AM 8:16:00 AM 8:33:00 AM C 17
286 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Evolution Cheer Teal Impact Staten Island NY 7:58:00 AM 8:05:00 AM 8:12:00 AM 8:19:00 AM 8:36:00 AM A 15
287 L1 Junior - D2 CEC Valor Boyertown PA 8:01:00 AM 8:08:00 AM 8:15:00 AM 8:22:00 AM 8:39:00 AM B 14
288 L1 Youth - D2 Spirit Factory Cobalt Toms River NJ 8:04:00 AM 8:11:00 AM 8:18:00 AM 8:25:00 AM 8:42:00 AM C 22
289 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Dream Athletics Dark Angels Bath PA 8:07:00 AM 8:14:00 AM 8:21:00 AM 8:28:00 AM 8:45:00 AM A 11
290 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Island Cheer Reign Deer Isle ME 8:10:00 AM 8:17:00 AM 8:24:00 AM 8:31:00 AM 8:48:00 AM B 16
291 L1 Youth - D2 CT Vipers Miss Hiss Hamden CT 8:13:00 AM 8:20:00 AM 8:27:00 AM 8:34:00 AM 8:51:00 AM C 17
292 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Fantastic 4 Mifflinburg PA 8:16:00 AM 8:23:00 AM 8:30:00 AM 8:37:00 AM 8:54:00 AM A 16
293 L1 Junior - Flex - D2 Heat All Stars Envy Pottstown PA 8:19:00 AM 8:26:00 AM 8:33:00 AM 8:40:00 AM 8:57:00 AM B 11
294 L1 Youth - D2 Titan Elite All Stars Electra Sparta NJ 8:22:00 AM 8:29:00 AM 8:36:00 AM 8:43:00 AM 9:00:00 AM C 11
295 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Magic Athletics CODE BLACK Cherry Hill NJ 8:25:00 AM 8:32:00 AM 8:39:00 AM 8:46:00 AM 9:03:00 AM A 17
296 Break Break 8:28:00 AM 8:35:00 AM 8:42:00 AM 8:49:00 AM 9:06:00 AM
297 L1 Youth - Flex - D2 - Small Cheer Magic All Stars Smoke Hermon ME 8:31:00 AM 8:38:00 AM 8:45:00 AM 8:52:00 AM 9:09:00 AM C 16
298 L4 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Cheer Magic All Stars J4orce Hermon ME 8:34:00 AM 8:41:00 AM 8:48:00 AM 8:55:00 AM 9:12:00 AM A 11
299 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Penn Elite Lynx Norristown PA 8:37:00 AM 8:44:00 AM 8:51:00 AM 8:58:00 AM 9:15:00 AM B 11
300 L1 Youth - Flex - D2 - Small All Star Rebels Diamonds Shippensburg PA 8:40:00 AM 8:47:00 AM 8:54:00 AM 9:01:00 AM 9:18:00 AM C 8
301 L4 Junior - D2 Titan Elite All Stars Genesis Sparta NJ 8:43:00 AM 8:50:00 AM 8:57:00 AM 9:04:00 AM 9:21:00 AM A 11
302 L2 Junior - D2 - Small East Coast Athletics Lightning Lewiston ME 8:46:00 AM 8:53:00 AM 9:00:00 AM 9:07:00 AM 9:24:00 AM B 22
303 L1 Youth - Flex - D2 - Small Celebrity Cheer SUPERMODELS York PA 8:49:00 AM 8:56:00 AM 9:03:00 AM 9:10:00 AM 9:27:00 AM C 17
304 L4.2 Senior - D2 - Medium Dream Athletics Blackout Bath PA 8:52:00 AM 8:59:00 AM 9:06:00 AM 9:13:00 AM 9:30:00 AM A 26
305 L2 Junior - D2 - Small PTC Elite Danbury CT 8:55:00 AM 9:02:00 AM 9:09:00 AM 9:16:00 AM 9:33:00 AM B 11
306 L2 Youth - D2 CT Vipers Snake Eyes Hamden CT 8:58:00 AM 9:05:00 AM 9:12:00 AM 9:19:00 AM 9:36:00 AM C 17
307 Break Break 9:01:00 AM 9:08:00 AM 9:15:00 AM 9:22:00 AM 9:39:00 AM
308 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Vortex Allstars Aftershock Eastampton NJ 9:04:00 AM 9:11:00 AM 9:18:00 AM 9:25:00 AM 9:42:00 AM B 17
309 L2 Youth - D2 Shore All Stars Sapphire Storms Manasquan NJ 9:07:00 AM 9:14:00 AM 9:21:00 AM 9:28:00 AM 9:45:00 AM C 11
310 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Celebrity Cheer FAB4 York PA 9:10:00 AM 9:17:00 AM 9:24:00 AM 9:31:00 AM 9:48:00 AM A 11
311 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Blackout Toms River NJ 9:13:00 AM 9:20:00 AM 9:27:00 AM 9:34:00 AM 9:51:00 AM B 21
312 L2 Youth - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Riot Staten Island NY 9:16:00 AM 9:23:00 AM 9:30:00 AM 9:37:00 AM 9:54:00 AM C 16
313 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Titan Elite All Stars Immortals Sparta NJ 9:19:00 AM 9:26:00 AM 9:33:00 AM 9:40:00 AM 9:57:00 AM A 11
314 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Too Twilight Greenwich CT 9:22:00 AM 9:29:00 AM 9:36:00 AM 9:43:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B 22
315 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Chesapeake Elite MIDNIGHT Easton MD 9:25:00 AM 9:32:00 AM 9:39:00 AM 9:46:00 AM 10:03:00 AM C 17
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316 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Heat All Stars SH4DE Pottstown PA 9:28:00 AM 9:35:00 AM 9:42:00 AM 9:49:00 AM 10:06:00 AM A 11
317 L2 Junior - D2 - Small CEC Redemption Boyertown PA 9:31:00 AM 9:38:00 AM 9:45:00 AM 9:52:00 AM 10:09:00 AM B 17
318 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 PTC Exclusive Danbury CT 9:34:00 AM 9:41:00 AM 9:48:00 AM 9:55:00 AM 10:12:00 AM C 11
319 L4 Senior - D2 - Small CT Vipers Phobia4 Hamden CT 9:37:00 AM 9:44:00 AM 9:51:00 AM 9:58:00 AM 10:15:00 AM A 17
320 L2 Junior - D2 - Small Titan Elite All Stars Polaris Sparta NJ 9:40:00 AM 9:47:00 AM 9:54:00 AM 10:01:00 AM 10:18:00 AM B 17
321 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Hanover Elite Crazed Hanover PA 9:43:00 AM 9:50:00 AM 9:57:00 AM 10:04:00 AM 10:21:00 AM C 17
322 Break Break 9:46:00 AM 9:53:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 10:07:00 AM 10:24:00 AM
323 L4 Senior - D2 - Small Vortex Allstars Lady Rays Eastampton NJ 9:55:00 AM 10:02:00 AM 10:09:00 AM 10:16:00 AM 10:33:00 AM A 17
324 L2 Junior - D2 - Medium True Allstars FAITH Wyckoff NJ 9:58:00 AM 10:05:00 AM 10:12:00 AM 10:19:00 AM 10:36:00 AM B 24
325 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Magic Athletics Material Girls Cherry Hill NJ 10:01:00 AM 10:08:00 AM 10:15:00 AM 10:22:00 AM 10:39:00 AM C 20
326 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Medium Hanover Elite Knock Out Hanover PA 10:04:00 AM 10:11:00 AM 10:18:00 AM 10:25:00 AM 10:42:00 AM A 30
327 L1 Senior - D2 Dream Athletics Luna Bath PA 10:07:00 AM 10:14:00 AM 10:21:00 AM 10:28:00 AM 10:45:00 AM B 11
328 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Incredibles Mifflinburg PA 10:10:00 AM 10:17:00 AM 10:24:00 AM 10:31:00 AM 10:48:00 AM C 22
329 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Medium Spirit Factory Chrome Toms River NJ 10:13:00 AM 10:20:00 AM 10:27:00 AM 10:34:00 AM 10:51:00 AM A 28
330 L1 Senior - D2 Celebrity Cheer VOGUE York PA 10:16:00 AM 10:23:00 AM 10:30:00 AM 10:37:00 AM 10:54:00 AM B 11
331 L2 Youth - Flex - D2 Celebrity Cheer BLUSH York PA 10:19:00 AM 10:26:00 AM 10:33:00 AM 10:40:00 AM 10:57:00 AM C 17
332 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small East Jersey Elite Blackout Bayonne NJ 10:22:00 AM 10:29:00 AM 10:36:00 AM 10:43:00 AM 11:00:00 AM A 17
333 L1 Senior - D2 Chesapeake Elite VENGEANCE Easton MD 10:25:00 AM 10:32:00 AM 10:39:00 AM 10:46:00 AM 11:03:00 AM B 22
334 L4 Youth - D2 East Coast Athletics Reign Lewiston ME 10:28:00 AM 10:35:00 AM 10:42:00 AM 10:49:00 AM 11:06:00 AM C 17
335 L4 Senior Coed - D2 - Small Spirit Too Blackout Greenwich CT 10:31:00 AM 10:38:00 AM 10:45:00 AM 10:52:00 AM 11:09:00 AM A 18
336 L1 Mini - D2 Spirit Factory Aqua Toms River NJ 10:34:00 AM 10:41:00 AM 10:48:00 AM 10:55:00 AM 11:12:00 AM B 9
337 L2 Youth - Flex - Small Royal Revolution All Stars Legacy Blackwood NJ 10:37:00 AM 10:44:00 AM 10:51:00 AM 10:58:00 AM 11:15:00 AM C 11
338 Break Break 10:40:00 AM 10:47:00 AM 10:54:00 AM 11:01:00 AM 11:18:00 AM
339 L1 Mini - D2 Magic Athletics Diamonds Cherry Hill NJ 10:43:00 AM 10:50:00 AM 10:57:00 AM 11:04:00 AM 11:21:00 AM B 11
340 L2 Youth - Flex - Medium Lunar Viper Allstars Onyx Joppa MD 10:46:00 AM 10:53:00 AM 11:00:00 AM 11:07:00 AM 11:24:00 AM C 30
341 L4.2 Senior - D2 - Small All Star Rebels Lady Fortune Shippensburg PA 10:49:00 AM 10:56:00 AM 11:03:00 AM 11:10:00 AM 11:27:00 AM A 17
342 L1 Tiny - D2 Evolution Cheer Teal Smash Staten Island NY 10:52:00 AM 10:59:00 AM 11:06:00 AM 11:13:00 AM 11:30:00 AM B 9
343 L1 Youth - Small Lunar Viper Allstars Strikers Joppa MD 10:55:00 AM 11:02:00 AM 11:09:00 AM 11:16:00 AM 11:33:00 AM C 17
344 L4.2 Senior - D2 - Small Shore All Stars Miss Royalty Manasquan NJ 10:58:00 AM 11:05:00 AM 11:12:00 AM 11:19:00 AM 11:36:00 AM A 13
345 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium Cheer Magic All Stars Illusion Hermon ME 11:01:00 AM 11:08:00 AM 11:15:00 AM 11:22:00 AM 11:39:00 AM B 27
346 L1 Youth - Small World Cup Meteors Freehold NJ 11:04:00 AM 11:11:00 AM 11:18:00 AM 11:25:00 AM 11:42:00 AM C 17
347 Break Break 11:07:00 AM 11:14:00 AM 11:21:00 AM 11:28:00 AM 11:45:00 AM
348 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium Heat All Stars Vengeance Pottstown PA 11:10:00 AM 11:17:00 AM 11:24:00 AM 11:31:00 AM 11:48:00 AM B 27
349 L1 Youth - Small Royal Revolution All Stars Princess Elite Blackwood NJ 11:13:00 AM 11:20:00 AM 11:27:00 AM 11:34:00 AM 11:51:00 AM C 16
350 Lunch Break Lunch Break 11:16:00 AM 11:23:00 AM 11:30:00 AM 11:37:00 AM 11:54:00 AM
351 L3 Youth - Flex - D2 Hanover Elite Fearless Hanover PA 12:01:00 PM 12:08:00 PM 12:15:00 PM 12:22:00 PM 12:39:00 PM C 21
352 L3 Junior - D2 Vortex Allstars Gravity Girls Eastampton NJ 12:04:00 PM 12:11:00 PM 12:18:00 PM 12:25:00 PM 12:42:00 PM A 11
353 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Celebrity Cheer FAME York PA 12:07:00 PM 12:14:00 PM 12:21:00 PM 12:28:00 PM 12:45:00 PM B 11
354 L1 Youth - Medium Star Athletics Black Boonton NJ 12:10:00 PM 12:17:00 PM 12:24:00 PM 12:31:00 PM 12:48:00 PM C 27
355 L3 Junior - D2 Northern Elite All Star Surge Flanders NJ 12:13:00 PM 12:20:00 PM 12:27:00 PM 12:34:00 PM 12:51:00 PM A 14
356 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Magic Athletics Supermodels Cherry Hill NJ 12:16:00 PM 12:23:00 PM 12:30:00 PM 12:37:00 PM 12:54:00 PM B 17
357 L1 Youth - Medium LA All Stars Starstruck Lancaster PA 12:19:00 PM 12:26:00 PM 12:33:00 PM 12:40:00 PM 12:57:00 PM C 27
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358 L3 Junior - D2 PTC Fame Danbury CT 12:22:00 PM 12:29:00 PM 12:36:00 PM 12:43:00 PM 1:00:00 PM A 10
359 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Dream Athletics SuperSonics Bath PA 12:25:00 PM 12:32:00 PM 12:39:00 PM 12:46:00 PM 1:03:00 PM B 17
360 L2 Youth - Medium World Cup Milkyways Freehold NJ 12:28:00 PM 12:35:00 PM 12:42:00 PM 12:49:00 PM 1:06:00 PM C 29
361 L3 Junior - D2 Penn Elite Cougars Norristown PA 12:31:00 PM 12:38:00 PM 12:45:00 PM 12:52:00 PM 1:09:00 PM A 11
362 L2 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Element All Stars High Voltage Lewiston ME 12:34:00 PM 12:41:00 PM 12:48:00 PM 12:55:00 PM 1:12:00 PM B 11
363 L2 Youth - Medium Upper Merion All Stars Turquoise King of Prussia PA 12:37:00 PM 12:44:00 PM 12:51:00 PM 12:58:00 PM 1:15:00 PM C 29
364 L3 Junior - D2 Shore All Stars Sea Queens Manasquan NJ 12:40:00 PM 12:47:00 PM 12:54:00 PM 1:01:00 PM 1:18:00 PM A 15
365 L2 Senior - D2 - Medium Celebrity Cheer LADY LEGENDS York PA 12:43:00 PM 12:50:00 PM 12:57:00 PM 1:04:00 PM 1:21:00 PM B 30
366 L3 Youth - Flex FAME All Stars - VA Beach PRODIGY Virginia Beach VA 12:46:00 PM 12:53:00 PM 1:00:00 PM 1:07:00 PM 1:24:00 PM C 30
367 L3 Junior - D2 Magic Athletics SHAD3 Cherry Hill NJ 12:49:00 PM 12:56:00 PM 1:03:00 PM 1:10:00 PM 1:27:00 PM A 17
368 L2 Senior - D2 - Small Evolution Cheer Teal Rage Staten Island NY 12:52:00 PM 12:59:00 PM 1:06:00 PM 1:13:00 PM 1:30:00 PM B 11
369 L2 Youth - Small Star Athletics Glow Boonton NJ 12:55:00 PM 1:02:00 PM 1:09:00 PM 1:16:00 PM 1:33:00 PM C 21
370 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Medium East Jersey Elite Black Ice Bayonne NJ 12:58:00 PM 1:05:00 PM 1:12:00 PM 1:19:00 PM 1:36:00 PM A 25
371 L2 Senior - D2 - Small Island Cheer Toxic Deer Isle ME 1:01:00 PM 1:08:00 PM 1:15:00 PM 1:22:00 PM 1:39:00 PM B 11
372 L2 Youth - Small Gravity Cheer Asteroids Holbrook NY 1:04:00 PM 1:11:00 PM 1:18:00 PM 1:25:00 PM 1:42:00 PM C 22
373 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Onyx Toms River NJ 1:07:00 PM 1:14:00 PM 1:21:00 PM 1:28:00 PM 1:45:00 PM A 15
374 L2 Senior - D2 - Small CT Vipers Medusa Hamden CT 1:10:00 PM 1:17:00 PM 1:24:00 PM 1:31:00 PM 1:48:00 PM B 17
375 Break Break 1:13:00 PM 1:20:00 PM 1:27:00 PM 1:34:00 PM 1:51:00 PM
376 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small All Star Rebels Platinum Reign Shippensburg PA 1:16:00 PM 1:23:00 PM 1:30:00 PM 1:37:00 PM 1:54:00 PM A 11
377 L2 Senior - D2 - Small Titan Elite All Stars Hera Sparta NJ 1:19:00 PM 1:26:00 PM 1:33:00 PM 1:40:00 PM 1:57:00 PM B 11
378 L2 Youth - Small New Jersey Spirit Explosion Fire Cinnaminson NJ 1:22:00 PM 1:29:00 PM 1:36:00 PM 1:43:00 PM 2:00:00 PM C 11
379 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Jerzey Jewelz JLUX3 Edison NJ 1:25:00 PM 1:32:00 PM 1:39:00 PM 1:46:00 PM 2:03:00 PM A 17
380 L2 Senior - D2 - Small Vortex Allstars Ice Queens Eastampton NJ 1:28:00 PM 1:35:00 PM 1:42:00 PM 1:49:00 PM 2:06:00 PM B 11
381 L2 Youth - Small LA All Stars Starlets Lancaster PA 1:31:00 PM 1:38:00 PM 1:45:00 PM 1:52:00 PM 2:09:00 PM C 17
382 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small True Allstars Force Wyckoff NJ 1:34:00 PM 1:41:00 PM 1:48:00 PM 1:55:00 PM 2:12:00 PM A 20
383 L5 Junior - D2 PTC A-List Danbury CT 1:37:00 PM 1:44:00 PM 1:51:00 PM 1:58:00 PM 2:15:00 PM B 11
384 L2 Youth - Small USA Wildcats Glory Girls Waterbury CT 1:40:00 PM 1:47:00 PM 1:54:00 PM 2:01:00 PM 2:18:00 PM C 22
385 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Island Cheer Venom Deer Isle ME 1:43:00 PM 1:50:00 PM 1:57:00 PM 2:04:00 PM 2:21:00 PM A 15
386 Break Break 1:46:00 PM 1:53:00 PM 2:00:00 PM 2:07:00 PM 2:24:00 PM
387 L3 Youth World Cup Little Dippers Freehold NJ 1:49:00 PM 1:56:00 PM 2:03:00 PM 2:10:00 PM 2:27:00 PM C 27
388 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Celebrity Cheer CHEETAHS York PA 1:52:00 PM 1:59:00 PM 2:06:00 PM 2:13:00 PM 2:30:00 PM A 17
389 L5 Senior - D2 Spirit Factory Black Ice Toms River NJ 1:55:00 PM 2:02:00 PM 2:09:00 PM 2:16:00 PM 2:33:00 PM B 17
390 L3 Youth Star Athletics Spark Boonton NJ 1:58:00 PM 2:05:00 PM 2:12:00 PM 2:19:00 PM 2:36:00 PM C 21
391 L3 Junior - Flex - D2 - Small Evolution Cheer Teal Mania Staten Island NY 2:01:00 PM 2:08:00 PM 2:15:00 PM 2:22:00 PM 2:39:00 PM A 11
392 L5 Senior - D2 Cheer Magic All Stars JinX Hermon ME 2:04:00 PM 2:11:00 PM 2:18:00 PM 2:25:00 PM 2:42:00 PM B 17
393 L3 Youth Gravity Cheer Evolution Holbrook NY 2:07:00 PM 2:14:00 PM 2:21:00 PM 2:28:00 PM 2:45:00 PM C 19
394 Event Break Event Break 2:10:00 PM 2:17:00 PM 2:24:00 PM 2:31:00 PM 2:48:00 PM
395 L3 Youth Upper Merion All Stars Crystals King of Prussia PA 2:19:00 PM 2:26:00 PM 2:33:00 PM 2:40:00 PM 2:57:00 PM C 17
396 L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Cheer Magic All Stars Sunkiss3d Hermon ME 2:22:00 PM 2:29:00 PM 2:36:00 PM 2:43:00 PM 3:00:00 PM A 29
397 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Magic Athletics 5Star Cherry Hill NJ 2:25:00 PM 2:32:00 PM 2:39:00 PM 2:46:00 PM 3:03:00 PM B 17
398 L3 - U16 LA All Stars Legends Lancaster PA 2:28:00 PM 2:35:00 PM 2:42:00 PM 2:49:00 PM 3:06:00 PM C 26
399 L3 Senior - D2 - Medium Chesapeake Elite ZODIAC Easton MD 2:31:00 PM 2:38:00 PM 2:45:00 PM 2:52:00 PM 3:09:00 PM A 27
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400 L5 Senior Coed - D2 Hanover Elite Beast Mode Hanover PA 2:34:00 PM 2:41:00 PM 2:48:00 PM 2:55:00 PM 3:12:00 PM B 28
401 L4 - U16 World Cup Starburst Freehold NJ 2:37:00 PM 2:44:00 PM 2:51:00 PM 2:58:00 PM 3:15:00 PM C 23
402 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Island Cheer Kraken Deer Isle ME 2:40:00 PM 2:47:00 PM 2:54:00 PM 3:01:00 PM 3:18:00 PM A 11
403 L1 Junior FAME All Stars - VA Beach VIXENS Virginia Beach VA 2:43:00 PM 2:50:00 PM 2:57:00 PM 3:04:00 PM 3:21:00 PM B 30
404 L4 - U18 The Stingray Allstars Socialites Southampton NJ 2:46:00 PM 2:53:00 PM 3:00:00 PM 3:07:00 PM 3:24:00 PM C 23
405 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Northern Elite All Star Black Ice Flanders NJ 2:49:00 PM 2:56:00 PM 3:03:00 PM 3:10:00 PM 3:27:00 PM A 17
406 L1 Junior Star Athletics Chrome Boonton NJ 2:52:00 PM 2:59:00 PM 3:06:00 PM 3:13:00 PM 3:30:00 PM B 19
407 L4 - U18 LA All Stars Icons Lancaster PA 2:55:00 PM 3:02:00 PM 3:09:00 PM 3:16:00 PM 3:33:00 PM C 24
408 Break Break 2:58:00 PM 3:05:00 PM 3:12:00 PM 3:19:00 PM 3:36:00 PM
409 L1 Junior Gravity Cheer Starbursts Holbrook NY 3:01:00 PM 3:08:00 PM 3:15:00 PM 3:22:00 PM 3:39:00 PM B 22
410 L4 Junior - Flex Cheer Athletics Philadelphia Bling Cats Philadelphia PA 3:04:00 PM 3:11:00 PM 3:18:00 PM 3:25:00 PM 3:42:00 PM C 11
411 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Element All Stars Ladies Of Electra Lewiston ME 3:07:00 PM 3:14:00 PM 3:21:00 PM 3:28:00 PM 3:45:00 PM A 11
412 L1 Junior The Stingray Allstars Trendsetters Southampton NJ 3:10:00 PM 3:17:00 PM 3:24:00 PM 3:31:00 PM 3:48:00 PM B 22
413 L4 Junior - Flex Royal Revolution All Stars Rev Queens Blackwood NJ 3:13:00 PM 3:20:00 PM 3:27:00 PM 3:34:00 PM 3:51:00 PM C 11
414 L3 Senior - D2 - Small CEC Honor Boyertown PA 3:16:00 PM 3:23:00 PM 3:30:00 PM 3:37:00 PM 3:54:00 PM A 11
415 L1 Mini Star Athletics Neon Boonton NJ 3:19:00 PM 3:26:00 PM 3:33:00 PM 3:40:00 PM 3:57:00 PM B 18
416 L4 Junior New Jersey Spirit Explosion JFAB Cinnaminson NJ 3:22:00 PM 3:29:00 PM 3:36:00 PM 3:43:00 PM 4:00:00 PM C 11
417 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Heat All Stars Ignite Pottstown PA 3:25:00 PM 3:32:00 PM 3:39:00 PM 3:46:00 PM 4:03:00 PM A 15
418 Break Break 3:28:00 PM 3:35:00 PM 3:42:00 PM 3:49:00 PM 4:06:00 PM
419 L3 Senior - D2 - Small Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Generation X Mifflinburg PA 3:34:00 PM 3:41:00 PM 3:48:00 PM 3:55:00 PM 4:12:00 PM A 22
420 L1 Mini Gravity Cheer Particles Holbrook NY 3:37:00 PM 3:44:00 PM 3:51:00 PM 3:58:00 PM 4:15:00 PM B 21
421 L4 Junior Upper Merion All Stars Ice King of Prussia PA 3:40:00 PM 3:47:00 PM 3:54:00 PM 4:01:00 PM 4:18:00 PM C 16
422 L3 Senior - D2 - Small PTC Icons Danbury CT 3:43:00 PM 3:50:00 PM 3:57:00 PM 4:04:00 PM 4:21:00 PM A 11
423 L1 Mini Upper Merion All Stars Mini Elite King of Prussia PA 3:46:00 PM 3:53:00 PM 4:00:00 PM 4:07:00 PM 4:24:00 PM B 10
424 L4 Senior - Medium USA Wildcats C4 Waterbury CT 3:49:00 PM 3:56:00 PM 4:03:00 PM 4:10:00 PM 4:27:00 PM C 29
425 L4 Senior - D2 - Medium True Allstars Intensity Wyckoff NJ 3:52:00 PM 3:59:00 PM 4:06:00 PM 4:13:00 PM 4:30:00 PM A 26
426 L1 Mini Lunar Viper Allstars Boas Joppa MD 3:55:00 PM 4:02:00 PM 4:09:00 PM 4:16:00 PM 4:33:00 PM B 17
427 L4 Senior - Medium Star Athletics Onyx Boonton NJ 3:58:00 PM 4:05:00 PM 4:12:00 PM 4:19:00 PM 4:36:00 PM C 27
428 L3 Senior Coed - D2 East Coast Athletics Black Ice Lewiston ME 4:01:00 PM 4:08:00 PM 4:15:00 PM 4:22:00 PM 4:39:00 PM A 17
429 L1 Tiny World Cup Tinystars Freehold NJ 4:04:00 PM 4:11:00 PM 4:18:00 PM 4:25:00 PM 4:42:00 PM B 15
430 L4 Senior - Medium FAME All Stars - VA Beach GLAM Virginia Beach VA 4:07:00 PM 4:14:00 PM 4:21:00 PM 4:28:00 PM 4:45:00 PM C 30
431 L6 U18 NT All Star One Victory Egg Harbor Twp NJ 4:10:00 PM 4:17:00 PM 4:24:00 PM 4:31:00 PM 4:48:00 PM A 24
432 L2 Mini Gravity Cheer Milky Ways Holbrook NY 4:13:00 PM 4:20:00 PM 4:27:00 PM 4:34:00 PM 4:51:00 PM B 11
433 L4.2 Senior - Small The Stingray Allstars Bad & Boujee Southampton NJ 4:16:00 PM 4:23:00 PM 4:30:00 PM 4:37:00 PM 4:54:00 PM C 17
434 L6 U18 NT Rocket Elite midNighT Easton PA 4:19:00 PM 4:26:00 PM 4:33:00 PM 4:40:00 PM 4:57:00 PM A 17
435 L2 Mini Lunar Viper Allstars Halo Joppa MD 4:22:00 PM 4:29:00 PM 4:36:00 PM 4:43:00 PM 5:00:00 PM B 11
436 L4.2 Senior - Medium Star Athletics Platinum Boonton NJ 4:25:00 PM 4:32:00 PM 4:39:00 PM 4:46:00 PM 5:03:00 PM C 26
437 L6 U18 NT Royal Revolution All Stars REVolt 6 Blackwood NJ 4:28:00 PM 4:35:00 PM 4:42:00 PM 4:49:00 PM 5:06:00 PM A 22
438 Break Break 4:31:00 PM 4:38:00 PM 4:45:00 PM 4:52:00 PM 5:09:00 PM
439 L4.2 Senior - Medium LA All Stars Lavish Lancaster PA 4:34:00 PM 4:41:00 PM 4:48:00 PM 4:55:00 PM 5:12:00 PM C 30
440 L6 U18 NT Upper Merion All Stars Midnight King of Prussia PA 4:37:00 PM 4:44:00 PM 4:51:00 PM 4:58:00 PM 5:15:00 PM A 30
441 L2 Senior - Medium Lunar Viper Allstars Gemini Joppa MD 4:40:00 PM 4:47:00 PM 4:54:00 PM 5:01:00 PM 5:18:00 PM B 28
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442 L4.2 Senior - Medium World Cup Infinity Freehold NJ 4:43:00 PM 4:50:00 PM 4:57:00 PM 5:04:00 PM 5:21:00 PM C 29
443 L6 U18 Co-ed NT USA Wildcats Untamed Waterbury CT 4:46:00 PM 4:53:00 PM 5:00:00 PM 5:07:00 PM 5:24:00 PM A 20
444 Dinner Break Dinner Break 4:49:00 PM 4:56:00 PM 5:03:00 PM 5:10:00 PM 5:27:00 PM
445 L6 Senior Coed - XSmall FAME All Stars - VA Beach ENVY Virginia Beach VA 5:39:00 PM 5:46:00 PM 5:53:00 PM 6:00:00 PM 6:17:00 PM A 16
446 L2 Junior - Flex The Stingray Allstars Influencers Southampton NJ 5:42:00 PM 5:49:00 PM 5:56:00 PM 6:03:00 PM 6:20:00 PM B 29
447 L4 Senior Coed Gravity Cheer Intensity Holbrook NY 5:45:00 PM 5:52:00 PM 5:59:00 PM 6:06:00 PM 6:23:00 PM C 17
448 L6 Limited - Small Hanover Elite Flex Hanover PA 5:48:00 PM 5:55:00 PM 6:02:00 PM 6:09:00 PM 6:26:00 PM A 22
449 L2 Junior - Flex USA Wildcats Cheetahs Waterbury CT 5:51:00 PM 5:58:00 PM 6:05:00 PM 6:12:00 PM 6:29:00 PM B 25
450 L4 Senior - Small Upper Merion All Stars Rain King of Prussia PA 5:54:00 PM 6:01:00 PM 6:08:00 PM 6:15:00 PM 6:32:00 PM C 17
451 L6 Limited - XSmall Lunar Viper Allstars Venom Joppa MD 5:57:00 PM 6:04:00 PM 6:11:00 PM 6:18:00 PM 6:35:00 PM A 16
452 L2 Junior - Flex FAME All Stars - VA Beach SHELLS Virginia Beach VA 6:00:00 PM 6:07:00 PM 6:14:00 PM 6:21:00 PM 6:38:00 PM B 30
453 L4 Senior - Small Lunar Viper Allstars Blackout Joppa MD 6:03:00 PM 6:10:00 PM 6:17:00 PM 6:24:00 PM 6:41:00 PM C 20
454 L6 Limited - XSmall Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Guardians Mifflinburg PA 6:06:00 PM 6:13:00 PM 6:20:00 PM 6:27:00 PM 6:44:00 PM A 14
455 Break Break 6:09:00 PM 6:16:00 PM 6:23:00 PM 6:30:00 PM 6:47:00 PM
456 L3 Senior - Medium USA Wildcats Senior Red Waterbury CT 6:12:00 PM 6:19:00 PM 6:26:00 PM 6:33:00 PM 6:50:00 PM C 30
457 L6 Limited Coed - Small Fire & Ice Allstars Hail Pittsburgh PA 6:15:00 PM 6:22:00 PM 6:29:00 PM 6:36:00 PM 6:53:00 PM A 19
458 L2 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics Philadelphia Glamour Cats Philadelphia PA 6:18:00 PM 6:25:00 PM 6:32:00 PM 6:39:00 PM 6:56:00 PM B 16
459 L3 Junior - Medium Star Athletics Gold Boonton NJ 6:21:00 PM 6:28:00 PM 6:35:00 PM 6:42:00 PM 6:59:00 PM C 29
460 L6 Limited Coed - XSmall Gravity Cheer Infinity Holbrook NY 6:24:00 PM 6:31:00 PM 6:38:00 PM 6:45:00 PM 7:02:00 PM A 14
461 L2 Junior - Small Gravity Cheer Orbits Holbrook NY 6:27:00 PM 6:34:00 PM 6:41:00 PM 6:48:00 PM 7:05:00 PM B 15
462 L3 Junior - Medium Upper Merion All Stars Frost King of Prussia PA 6:30:00 PM 6:37:00 PM 6:44:00 PM 6:51:00 PM 7:08:00 PM C 28
463 L6 Limited Coed - XSmall Evolution Cheer Teal Obsession Staten Island NY 6:33:00 PM 6:40:00 PM 6:47:00 PM 6:54:00 PM 7:11:00 PM A 11
464 Break Break 6:36:00 PM 6:43:00 PM 6:50:00 PM 6:57:00 PM 7:14:00 PM
465 L6 Senior - XSmall Upper Merion All Stars Royals King of Prussia PA 6:42:00 PM 6:49:00 PM 6:56:00 PM 7:03:00 PM 7:20:00 PM A 16
466 L2 Junior - Small World Cup Moonbeams Freehold NJ 6:45:00 PM 6:52:00 PM 6:59:00 PM 7:06:00 PM 7:23:00 PM B 21
467 L3 Junior - Flex - Medium FAME All Stars - VA Beach REIGN Virginia Beach VA 6:48:00 PM 6:55:00 PM 7:02:00 PM 7:09:00 PM 7:26:00 PM C 30
468 Break Break 6:51:00 PM 6:58:00 PM 7:05:00 PM 7:12:00 PM 7:29:00 PM
469 L2 Junior - Small Star Athletics Storm Boonton NJ 6:54:00 PM 7:01:00 PM 7:08:00 PM 7:15:00 PM 7:32:00 PM B 22
470 L3 Junior - Flex - Small USA Wildcats Juco Waterbury CT 6:57:00 PM 7:04:00 PM 7:11:00 PM 7:18:00 PM 7:35:00 PM C 22
471 L5 Junior Cheer Athletics Philadelphia Neon Cats Philadelphia PA 7:00:00 PM 7:07:00 PM 7:14:00 PM 7:21:00 PM 7:38:00 PM A 14
472 L2 Junior - Medium Upper Merion All Stars Electric King of Prussia PA 7:03:00 PM 7:10:00 PM 7:17:00 PM 7:24:00 PM 7:41:00 PM B 30
473 L3 Junior - Flex - Small Royal Revolution All Stars Lady Rev Blackwood NJ 7:06:00 PM 7:13:00 PM 7:20:00 PM 7:27:00 PM 7:44:00 PM C 11
474 L5 Junior Lunar Viper Allstars Diamonds Joppa MD 7:09:00 PM 7:16:00 PM 7:23:00 PM 7:30:00 PM 7:47:00 PM A 11
475 Event Break Event Break 7:12:00 PM 7:19:00 PM 7:26:00 PM 7:33:00 PM 7:50:00 PM
476 L2 Junior - Medium LA All Stars Stardom Lancaster PA 7:21:00 PM 7:28:00 PM 7:35:00 PM 7:42:00 PM 7:59:00 PM B 26
477 L3 Junior - Small Gravity Cheer Meteors Holbrook NY 7:24:00 PM 7:31:00 PM 7:38:00 PM 7:45:00 PM 8:02:00 PM C 15
478 L5 Junior World Cup Starstruck Freehold NJ 7:27:00 PM 7:34:00 PM 7:41:00 PM 7:48:00 PM 8:05:00 PM A 22
479 L2 Senior - Small New Jersey Spirit Explosion Hot Topic Cinnaminson NJ 7:30:00 PM 7:37:00 PM 7:44:00 PM 7:51:00 PM 8:08:00 PM B 22
480 L3 Junior - Small Lunar Viper Allstars Twilight Joppa MD 7:33:00 PM 7:40:00 PM 7:47:00 PM 7:54:00 PM 8:11:00 PM C 21
481 L5 Junior Upper Merion All Stars Citrus King of Prussia PA 7:36:00 PM 7:43:00 PM 7:50:00 PM 7:57:00 PM 8:14:00 PM A 17
482 L2 Senior - Small FAME All Stars - VA Beach ROYALS Virginia Beach VA 7:39:00 PM 7:46:00 PM 7:53:00 PM 8:00:00 PM 8:17:00 PM B 22
483 L3 Junior - Small World Cup Supersonics Freehold NJ 7:42:00 PM 7:49:00 PM 7:56:00 PM 8:03:00 PM 8:20:00 PM C 17
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TID Division Program Team Name City State Check-In Building Mat Spring Strip Full Spring Floor Compete Judge Panel Team Size
484 Break Break 7:45:00 PM 7:52:00 PM 7:59:00 PM 8:06:00 PM 8:23:00 PM
485 L3 Senior - Small Star Athletics White Boonton NJ 7:51:00 PM 7:58:00 PM 8:05:00 PM 8:12:00 PM 8:29:00 PM C 22
486 L5 Senior Star Athletics Phoenix Boonton NJ 7:54:00 PM 8:01:00 PM 8:08:00 PM 8:15:00 PM 8:32:00 PM A 20
487 L2 Senior - Small Gravity Cheer Lady Stars Holbrook NY 7:57:00 PM 8:04:00 PM 8:11:00 PM 8:18:00 PM 8:35:00 PM B 11
488 L3 Senior - Small Cheer Athletics Philadelphia Diamond Cats Philadelphia PA 8:00:00 PM 8:07:00 PM 8:14:00 PM 8:21:00 PM 8:38:00 PM C 13
489 L5 Senior Coed New Jersey Spirit Explosion Bombshells Cinnaminson NJ 8:03:00 PM 8:10:00 PM 8:17:00 PM 8:24:00 PM 8:41:00 PM A 22
490 L2 - U18 FAME All Stars - VA Beach SIRENS Virginia Beach VA 8:06:00 PM 8:13:00 PM 8:20:00 PM 8:27:00 PM 8:44:00 PM B 30
491 L3 Senior - Small Lunar Viper Allstars Phantom Joppa MD 8:09:00 PM 8:16:00 PM 8:23:00 PM 8:30:00 PM 8:47:00 PM C 16


